
Class of 2024 Senior Advisors

Name Ashenfelter, Orley

Email c6789@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Law and Economics, Econometrics

Name Bhatt, Swati

Email sbhatt@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest Economic principles and dynamics that arise from the use and operation of the internet, 
including the impact of digital technologies, online markets, e‐commerce,  Applied 

Name Bleemer, Zachary

Email bleemer@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Economics of Education

Name Bodere, Pierre

Email pb5238@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Empirical Industrial Organization, Education Economics, Public Economics

Name Borghesan, Emilio

Email eb9090@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Economics of Education

Name Buchholz, Nicholas

Email nbuchholz@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Transportation markets (e.g. Taxi, Airlines, Public Transit, etc.), Industrial Organization, 
Platform markets (gig economy, airbnb, etc.), Labor

Name Corman, Hope

Email hc9188@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health economics, public sector economics, economics of the family
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Name Cox, Natalie

Email nbachas@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Household finance, Public Economics, Behavioral finance

Name Crews, Levi

Email lcrews@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Spatial Economics, Economic Growth

Name Currie, Janet

Email jcurrie@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health economics, environmental economics, public economics, labor economics

Name Dupas, Pascaline

Email pd1019@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Development, Gender

Name Farrokhi, Farid

Email ff7238@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Environmental Economics

Name Fitzpatrick, Maria

Email mf0410@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economics of Education, Child and Family Policy

Name Fujiwara, Thomas

Email fujiwara@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Political Economy, Development Economics, Economics of Gender, Economics of Internet 
and Social Media

Name Gul, Faruk

Email fgul@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Experimental Economics
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Name Ho, Kate

Email kate.ho@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health Economics, Firm Competition

Name Hsiao, Allan

Email ajhsiao@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Environmental economics, development economics

Name Jin, Xin

Email xj6668@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor economics, Political economy of China

Name Lee, David

Email davidlee@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor Economics, Econometrics, Public Economy, Health Economics

Name Mian, Atif

Email atif@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Finance, Empirical Macro

Name Morales, Eduardo

Email ecmorales@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Spatial Economics

Name Mu, Xiaosheng

Email xmu@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Behavioral Economics

Name Noonan, Kelly

Email knoonan@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health Economics
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Name Ortoleva, Pietro

Email pietro.ortoleva@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Behavioral Economics, Experimental Economics, Political Economic, 
Game Theory

Name Ptashkina, Maria

Email mp0067@orinceton.edu

Areas of Interest International Trade, Applied Economics (Empirical analysis, Econometrics), International 
Economics

Name Reichman, Nancy

Email reichman@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Health Economics, economics of the household

Name Sandomirskii, Fedor

Email fsandomi@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Algorithmic Economics

Name Sastry, Karthik

Email ksastry@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Macroeconomics, Economic growth and innovation

Name Sviatschi, Maria Micaela

Email msviatschi@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Labor and Development Economics 

Name Trouvain, Florian

Email ft9824@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Growth, Inequality, Macro‐Development

Name Urgun, Can

Email curgun@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Corporate Finance
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Name Vergara, Damian

Email damianvergara@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Public Economics, Labor Economics

Name Villegas‐Sanchez, Carolina

Email cv1263@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest International Capital Flows, FDI, Productivity, Financial Constraints, Supply Chain 
Disruptions

Name Wilson, Andrea

Email awilson@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest Game Theory, Bounded Rationality, Decision Theory

Name Xiong, Wei

Email wxiong@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Finance, Digital economy, Chinese economy

Name Zaidi, Iqbal

Email izaidi@Princeton.EDU

Areas of Interest International Economics

Name Zhao, Henry

Email hz5@princeton.edu

Areas of Interest Economic Theory, Behavioral Economics, Political Economy
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